5-54
Features
Plug-in DA&C Cards
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
Digital Input
§ Input Lines 32

§ User configurable clock source
§ Breadboard area for custom circuits
Ordering Information
§ PCL-720 Digital I/O and counter card, user’s manual, user’s manual
and driver CD-ROM (cable not included)
§ PCL-10120-1 20-pin flat cable, 1 m
§ PCL-10120-2 20-pin flat cable, 2 m
§ PCLD-780 Screw terminal board
§ PCLD-782B 24/16 Channel opto-isolated D/I board
§ PCLD-785B 24/16 Channel relay output board
§ PCLD-786 SSR and relay driver board
§ PCLD-885 16-Channel power relay (form A) output board
§ ADAM-3920 20-pin flat cable wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
Applications
Digital Input
§  Contact-closure monitoring